
Standard Results

6/30/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Kevin / Braun 86.05 NQ2 2 0101.755

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20203 Wile E / Gregerson 51.95 1950 1 0002.907

20205 Dani / Tochtrop -- NQ5 2 121



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8401 Croc / Brown 41.87 NQ0 0 0103.726

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

12403 Sparkle / LaFata 34.61 11000 0 0004.507

12402 Giddy / Cash 59.46 21000 0 0002.624

12401 Juice Box / Breen 66.35 NQ4 1 0102.351

12404 Sterling / Sheets -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16001 Indigo / Wiley 55.34 NQ3 0 0002.909

16401 Arlo / Snider 60.04 NQ2 1 0102.682

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20204 Yahtzee / Drabek 81.21 NQ6 1 0102.044

20408 Cross / Peskie -- NQ6 0 100

20404 Cali / Waegner -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12601 Corwin / Rich -- NQ1 0 100

12602 Sandie / Teutsch 56.25 NQ1 0 0003.147

12604 Beau / Wilson 58.20 NQ2 0 0003.041

12603 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 43.21 NQ1 0 0104.189

16603 Luna / Wintz 72.16 NQ3 0 0102.508

16602 Willow / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16201 Star / Kenny 69.66 NQ2 1 0002.656

20403 Primrose / Lahm 68.10 NQ1 0 0002.717

20407 Belle / Hugo 63.24 NQ1 1 0002.925

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24601 Vivian / Easterley 43.18 NQ1 1 0104.284

24603 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Excellent - Regular



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:6 4

yps Pts

8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 37.94 11000 0 0004.665 38

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.30 21000 0 0004.621 37

8806 Seymour / Ebel 44.99 31000 0 0003.934 31

8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 51.31 41000 0 0003.450 24

8803 Kiss / Cash 54.08 1000 0 0003.273 21

8602 Korra / Elmes 60.84 1000 0 0002.909 15

8601 Teague / Dailey -- NQ1 1 100

8804 Stewie / Rolfes 47.29 NQ1 1 0103.743

8807 Thriller / Gooldy 48.51 NQ1 1 0103.649

8809 Sheldon / Boyer 53.92 NQ1 0 0003.283

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

12805 Rose / Frye 32.48 11000 0 0005.450 38

12808 Martin / Hiatt 35.58 21000 0 0004.975 35

12801 Olivia / Hiatt 38.88 31000 0 0004.552 32

12809 Neo / Wilson 47.60 41000 0 0003.718 23

12802 Peri / Wilson -- NQ1 0 100

12804 Tucci / Heitzig 54.31 NQ0 1 0103.259

12806 Stash / Bredahl 39.96 NQ1 1 0004.429



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:8 4

yps Pts

16803 Flurry / Frasca 34.92 11000 0 0005.183 34

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.21 21000 0 0004.999 32

16805 Magic / Heberlein 38.07 31000 0 0004.754 30

16812 Reason / Frye 38.67 41000 0 0004.681 30

16801 Gigi / Burgess 41.19 1000 0 0004.394 27

16811 Spirit / Alexander 47.15 1000 0 0003.839 21

16810 Dew / Jansen 47.93 1000 0 0003.776 21

16807 Claire / Tochtrop 56.17 1000 0 0003.222 12

16802 Clark / Braun 58.82 NQ1 1 0103.077

16804 Sadie / Bethel 41.65 NQ1 1 0204.346

16813 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 45.34 NQ1 0 0003.992

16814 Pye / Rupprecht 53.34 NQ2 2 0203.393

16809 Branch / Frasca -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:15 13

yps Pts

20815 Skip / LaFata 32.84 11000 0 0005.633 32

20837 Ash / Dalan 36.62 21000 0 0005.052 28

20802 Joey / Frasca 37.39 31000 0 0004.948 27

20834 Egan / Blau 38.08 41000 0 0004.858 26

20809 Johnny / Mulligan 39.63 1000 0 0004.668 25

20806 River / Goodgold 39.64 1000 0 0004.667 25

20832 Inka / Honaker 39.67 1000 0 0004.663 25

20807 Sky / Robertson 40.84 1000 0 0004.530 24

20819 Spark / Weinberg 41.23 1000 0 0004.487 23

20827 Chance / Tochtrop 42.07 1000 0 0004.397 22



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

20813 Diego / Dickinson 43.43 1000 0 0004.260 21

20805 Bremar / Blau 43.57 1000 0 0004.246 21

20808 Bing / Dalan 44.06 1000 0 0004.199 20

20814 Louie / LaBerdia 45.21 1000 0 0004.092 19

20817 Wind / Brown 48.96 1000 0 0003.779 16

20803 Luna / Honaker -- NQ0 1 100

20811 Caboose / Kulpa 56.00 NQ2 1 0103.304

20812 Finnegan / Bethel 60.92 NQ1 1 0003.037

20816 Loosey / LeBlanc 38.27 NQ1 0 0004.834

20820 Loki / Kenny 58.86 NQ1 0 0003.143

20822 Willow / Drabek 39.22 NQ0 1 0004.717

20823 Reba / Hugo -- NQ0 1 110

20825 Bindi / Drabek 54.86 NQ0 2 0103.372

20826 Boogie / Tochtrop -- NQ1 0 100

20828 Vinny / Brown 50.84 NQ1 1 0103.639

20831 Zora / Utterback -- NQ2 1 130

20835 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ0 1 110

20836 Remy / Robertson -- NQ0 1 100

20821 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

24801 Stryker / Fisher 42.09 11000 0 0004.395 26

24805 Dakari / Hill 49.42 21000 0 0003.743 19

24810 Chance / Plank 57.24 31000 0 0003.232 11

24802 Duchess / Schaefer 46.12 NQ0 1 0004.011

24804 Waffle / Curry 47.19 NQ0 1 0103.920

24806 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

24807 Abby / Jacobs 46.61 NQ1 1 0003.969

24808 Nitro / Alexander 45.50 NQ0 1 0004.066

24809 Primrose / Davidson 54.87 NQ0 1 0003.372



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12203 Indie / Zack -- NQ0 1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16203 Roo / Winkler 47.13 11000 0 0003.204



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8405 Sully / Shedd 43.32 1951 0 0003.601

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Jamie / Moss 74.13 NQ3 2 0102.172

12405 Theodore / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16402 Rozsi / Albin 56.85 NQ4 1 0212.920

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20409 Endora / Walters 43.77 NQ1 1 0213.793

20410 Guster / Thomason 68.08 NQ4 3 0302.438

20411 Noelle / Lahm -- NQ3 0 110



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8404 Allison / Sheets -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12606 Skye BC / Petty 48.08 NQ2 2 0103.765

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Mr. Joey / Schnellma -- NQ0 1 100



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 177 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

4803 Buffy / Avvaru 47.19 11000 0 0003.751 33

4801 River / Carlson 64.18 21000 0 0002.758 16

4802 Reggie / Hanna -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8818 LuLu / Phillips 43.52 11000 0 0004.067 32

8810 Newt / Tipton 46.66 21000 0 0003.793 29

8817 Charlie / Moss 49.47 31000 0 0003.578 26

8821 Randy / Braun 63.60 41000 0 0002.783 12

8811 Chip / Teutsch 66.35 NQ1 1 0102.668

8812 Archer / Breen 52.27 NQ0 0 0103.386

8814 Tristan / Dailey 39.72 NQ0 0 0104.456

8813 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

12810 Cali / Corcoran 35.69 11000 0 0005.071 38

12812 Fiver / Tipton 37.69 21000 0 0004.802 36

12815 Lady / Cunningham 55.63 NQ1 2 0103.254

12811 Murphy / Tuncil -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

6/30/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

16829 Java / Frasca 34.62 11000 0 0005.344 35

16833 Oliver / Winkler 41.08 21000 0 0004.503 28

16819 Aurora / Tochtrop 41.13 31000 0 0004.498 28

16822 Sprite / Schnellmann 64.86 41000 0 0002.852 5

16818 Arya / Avvaru 49.96 NQ3 2 0303.703

16820 Bree / Koenig 68.60 NQ4 1 0202.697

16821 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ1 0 100

16825 Hannah / Fields -- NQ0 1 100

16828 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 1 100

16830 Stella / LaBerdia -- NQ0 1 100

16832 Gil / Gregerson 50.89 NQ3 1 0003.635

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

20841 Cinder / Sheridan 36.23 11000 0 0005.106 37

20838 Blade / Nash 37.77 21000 0 0004.898 36

20843 Maguire / Merriman 55.72 31000 0 0003.320 18

20842 Zeke / Meyer 53.92 NQ1 0 0003.431



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Croc / Brown 22.34 11000 0005.461

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20203 Wile E / Gregerson 31.24 1951 0003.905

20202 Pepper / Rupprecht -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

12602 Sandie / Teutsch 46.10 1951 0003.102

12402 Giddy / Cash 49.29 2931 0002.901

12401 Juice Box / Breen -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16401 Arlo / Snider 32.65 11000 0004.502

16001 Indigo / Wiley 43.06 NQ1 0033.414

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 43.61 NQ2 0333.371

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20204 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ2 113

20205 Dani / Tochtrop -- NQ4 021

20408 Cross / Peskie 66.07 NQ6 0422.270

20404 Cali / Waegner -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 29.10 NQ1 0105.155

24603 Rusty / Meyer 57.95 NQ2 0002.588



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Open - Regular



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8602 Korra / Elmes 54.33 11000 0003.074

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12403 Sparkle / LaFata -- NQ0 102

12404 Sterling / Sheets -- NQ3 112

12604 Beau / Wilson 38.06 NQ0 0104.388

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16603 Luna / Wintz 52.51 NQ2 0003.276

16807 Claire / Tochtrop -- NQ1 112

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

16201 Star / Kenny -- NQ0 101

20403 Primrose / Lahm 42.75 NQ0 0014.140

20407 Belle / Hugo 46.87 NQ1 0003.776

20811 Caboose / Kulpa -- NQ0 101



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24601 Vivian / Easterley 38.62 NQ0 0024.583

24807 Abby / Jacobs 36.71 NQ1 0004.822



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

yps Pts

8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 33.03 11000 0005.056 21

8804 Stewie / Rolfes 42.25 21000 0003.953 12

8803 Kiss / Cash 43.95 31000 0003.800 11

8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 45.16 41000 0003.698 9

8601 Teague / Dailey -- NQ0 120

8802 Woody-Wolf / Marley 34.43 NQ0 0114.850

8806 Seymour / Ebel 54.10 NQ1 0213.087

8807 Thriller / Gooldy 37.54 NQ1 0004.449

8809 Sheldon / Boyer 61.14 NQ2 0012.731

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:3 7

yps Pts

12805 Rose / Frye 27.04 11000 0006.176 23

12801 Olivia / Hiatt 33.90 21000 0004.926 17

12809 Neo / Wilson 41.83 31000 0003.992 9

12601 Corwin / Rich 44.46 NQ2 0013.756

12603 Juno / Seddon -- NQ3 133

12802 Peri / Wilson -- NQ0 000

12803 Poppy / Kitchell 47.97 NQ1 0013.481

12804 Tucci / Heitzig 49.53 NQ1 0003.372

12806 Stash / Bredahl 44.76 NQ2 0003.731

12808 Martin / Hiatt 42.96 NQ2 0013.887



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:8 5

yps Pts

16803 Flurry / Frasca 29.59 11000 0005.813 19

16801 Gigi / Burgess 31.64 21000 0005.436 17

16804 Sadie / Bethel 31.85 31000 0005.400 17

16805 Magic / Heberlein 32.72 41000 0005.257 16

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.33 1000 0005.161 15

16812 Reason / Frye 37.19 1000 0004.625 11

16802 Clark / Braun 38.38 1000 0004.482 10

16810 Dew / Jansen 39.00 1000 0004.410 10

16602 Willow / Tuncil 47.74 NQ2 0013.603

16809 Branch / Frasca 35.47 NQ1 0114.849

16811 Spirit / Alexander -- NQ1 100

16813 Red Velvet / Guetzloff -- NQ0 101

16814 Pye / Rupprecht 46.54 NQ2 0003.696

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 54%Q:15 13

yps Pts

20815 Skip / LaFata 27.15 11000 0006.519 19

20837 Ash / Dalan 32.39 21000 0005.465 14

20827 Chance / Tochtrop 35.14 31000 0005.037 11

20809 Johnny / Mulligan 35.54 41000 0004.980 11

20823 Reba / Hugo 36.44 1000 0004.857 10

20807 Sky / Robertson 36.88 1000 0004.799 10

20813 Diego / Dickinson 36.95 1000 0004.790 10

20819 Spark / Weinberg 37.04 1000 0004.779 9

20834 Egan / Blau 38.26 1000 0004.626 8

20820 Loki / Kenny 39.14 1000 0004.522 7



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular

20817 Wind / Brown 40.28 1000 0004.394 6

20808 Bing / Dalan 41.79 1000 0004.235 5

20828 Vinny / Brown 41.82 1000 0004.232 5

20825 Bindi / Drabek 42.37 1000 0004.177 4

20831 Zora / Utterback 46.18 1000 0003.833 0

20802 Joey / Frasca -- NQ0 102

20803 Luna / Honaker 37.87 NQ3 0104.674

20805 Bremar / Blau 37.19 NQ2 0004.759

20806 River / Goodgold 38.48 NQ1 0334.600

20812 Finnegan / Bethel -- NQ1 111

20814 Louie / LaBerdia 39.56 NQ0 0014.474

20816 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 111

20821 Toby / Winters 49.30 NQ1 0003.590

20822 Willow / Drabek 36.71 NQ0 0034.822

20826 Boogie / Tochtrop 49.61 NQ0 0003.568

20832 Inka / Honaker -- NQ0 100

20835 Tripp / Goodgold 33.23 NQ2 0105.327

20836 Remy / Robertson 36.60 NQ0 0104.836

20829 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 31.33 11000 0005.650 18

24801 Stryker / Fisher 32.59 21000 0005.431 17

24808 Nitro / Alexander 36.90 31000 0004.797 13

24809 Primrose / Davidson 39.39 41000 0004.494 10

24602 Zeema / Fisher 41.39 1000 0004.276 8

24804 Waffle / Curry 38.89 NQ1 0204.551

24805 Dakari / Hill 61.79 NQ3 0112.865



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Master - Regular



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 122 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12202 Jamie / Moss 34.76 NQ0 0013.510

12203 Indie / Zack 28.51 NQ2 0514.279

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16203 Roo / Winkler 27.87 NQ1 0114.377



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Rozsi / Albin 32.41 NQ2 0114.628

16404 Ellie / Woodall 38.91 NQ2 0003.855

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20410 Guster / Thomason 30.07 NQ0 0114.988

20411 Noelle / Lahm -- NQ3 121



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8405 Sully / Shedd 37.26 11000 0004.482

8404 Allison / Sheets -- NQ1 112

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12606 Skye BC / Petty 36.01 NQ2 0354.776

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 46.23 NQ0 0013.829

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20409 Endora / Walters 43.82 NQ2 0004.039



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

4803 Buffy / Avvaru 47.45 11000 0003.519 12

4802 Reggie / Hanna 50.03 21000 0003.338 9

4801 River / Carlson 56.72 31000 0002.944 3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

yps Pts

8814 Tristan / Dailey 35.02 11000 0004.769 20

8818 LuLu / Phillips 35.33 21000 0004.727 20

8810 Newt / Tipton 37.36 31000 0004.470 18

8817 Charlie / Moss 46.46 41000 0003.594 9

8811 Chip / Teutsch 72.89 NQ2 0002.291

8812 Archer / Breen 43.79 NQ1 0013.814

8813 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12812 Fiver / Tipton 29.52 11000 0005.827 24

12815 Lady / Cunningham 47.29 21000 0003.637 6

12811 Murphy / Tuncil 50.32 31000 0003.418 3

12810 Cali / Corcoran 29.50 NQ0 0305.831

12813 Vegas / Williams -- NQ1 101



JWW Results

6/30/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

16829 Java / Frasca 33.73 11000 0005.248 18

16830 Stella / LaBerdia 34.48 21000 0005.133 17

16820 Bree / Koenig 40.28 31000 0004.394 11

16825 Hannah / Fields 47.33 41000 0003.740 4

16822 Sprite / Schnellmann 51.19 1000 0003.458 0

16818 Arya / Avvaru 32.55 NQ0 0015.438

16819 Aurora / Tochtrop 39.01 NQ0 0114.537

16821 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ1 101

16828 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ2 100

16832 Gil / Gregerson -- NQ1 111

16833 Oliver / Winkler 44.40 NQ1 0123.986

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

20838 Blade / Nash 32.01 11000 0005.530 22

20841 Cinder / Sheridan 32.14 21000 0005.507 22

20842 Zeke / Meyer 53.40 NQ1 0003.315

20843 Maguire / Merriman 52.92 NQ1 0113.345



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 36.13 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8401 Croc / Brown 36.13 1100 00

8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 50.32 NQ0 01

Time Points

1036.13Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.5 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

12808 Martin / Hiatt 30.50 1100 00

12801 Olivia / Hiatt 36.31 80 00

12604 Beau / Wilson 37.53 70 00

12603 Juno / Seddon 55.65 10 00

12401 Juice Box / Breen 55.28 NQ2 00

12403 Sparkle / LaFata 40.41 NQ2 01

12404 Sterling / Sheets -- NQ0 10

12602 Sandie / Teutsch -- NQ0 10

12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- NQ0 10

12806 Stash / Bredahl -- NQ0 10



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Regular

Time Points

1030.50Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

351.00Truncated time <=

254.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.96 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:4 5

16803 Flurry / Frasca 29.96 1100 00

16805 Magic / Heberlein 31.54 90 00

16603 Luna / Wintz 40.19 60 00

16001 Indigo / Wiley 44.29 50 00

16401 Arlo / Snider 51.46 NQ1 01

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 33.58 NQ0 01

16602 Willow / Tuncil 53.90 NQ2 04

16804 Sadie / Bethel 38.62 NQ1 02

16810 Dew / Jansen 46.78 NQ1 02



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Regular

Time Points

1029.96Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 30.1 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:8 13

20822 Willow / Drabek 30.10 1100 00

20835 Tripp / Goodgold 30.79 90 00

20809 Johnny / Mulligan 37.57 70 00

20836 Remy / Robertson 37.84 70 00

20407 Belle / Hugo 39.67 70 00

20828 Vinny / Brown 40.38 60 00

20403 Primrose / Lahm 41.60 60 00

20812 Finnegan / Bethel 48.01 40 00

20203 Wile E / Gregerson -- NQ0 10

20408 Cross / Peskie -- NQ0 10

20803 Luna / Honaker -- NQ0 13

20805 Bremar / Blau -- NQ0 10

20814 Louie / LaBerdia 42.40 NQ1 00

20815 Skip / LaFata 25.91 NQ0 01

20816 Loosey / LeBlanc 50.17 NQ1 00

20821 Toby / Winters 41.01 NQ0 01

20823 Reba / Hugo -- NQ0 11

20825 Bindi / Drabek 53.40 NQ0 00



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Regular

20827 Chance / Tochtrop -- NQ2 10

20832 Inka / Honaker -- NQ1 10

20837 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 11

20404 Cali / Waegner -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1030.10Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

739.00Truncated time <=

642.00Truncated time <=

545.00Truncated time <=

448.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 30.81 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

24806 Ryder / Sheridan 30.81 1100 00

24804 Waffle / Curry 34.52 80 00

24801 Stryker / Fisher 39.27 70 00

24401 Siren / Hill -- NQ0 00

24601 Vivian / Easterley -- NQ0 00

24809 Primrose / Davidson 46.05 NQ1 00

Time Points

1030.81Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 55.57 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

4802 Reggie / Hanna 55.57 1100 00

Time Points

1055.57Truncated time  =

960.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 37.16 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

8818 LuLu / Phillips 37.16 1100 00

8812 Archer / Breen 41.11 80 00

8404 Allison / Sheets -- NQ0 10

8405 Sully / Shedd 46.12 NQ1 02

8811 Chip / Teutsch -- NQ0 10

8813 Bodhi / Ernst -- ABS-- ----

8814 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1037.16Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

459.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 32.32 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

12810 Cali / Corcoran 32.32 1100 00



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Preferred

12811 Murphy / Tuncil 51.39 40 00

12405 Theodore / Seddon -- NQ0 10

12606 Skye BC / Petty -- NQ0 10

12815 Lady / Cunningham 58.04 NQ1 00

Time Points

1032.32Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 32.34 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

16829 Java / Frasca 32.34 1100 00

16832 Gil / Gregerson 34.81 90 00

16830 Stella / LaBerdia 41.54 70 00

16403 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 48.42 50 00

16822 Sprite / Schnellmann 52.71 30 00

16202 Joey / Frasca 44.05 NQ1 02

16819 Aurora / Tochtrop 42.84 NQ1 00

16825 Hannah / Fields 48.47 NQ1 00

16828 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 11



Time 2 Beat Results

6/30/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1032.34Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

838.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

451.00Truncated time <=

354.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 31.14 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

20841 Cinder / Sheridan 31.14 1100 00

20411 Noelle / Lahm -- NQ0 10

20838 Blade / Nash 37.13 NQ0 01

20843 Maguire / Merriman -- NQ0 00

Time Points

1031.14Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <


